

---

## **pachet materiale chiller**

I.D.: 51128755

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 30.10.20 | Coduri CPV | 31681410-0 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.303,36 RON - 4.303,36 RON

---

Descriere: CONTACTOR MO 220VAC 95A DILM 95-10-EA 189923 buc 2x546,22=1092,44 CONTACTOR MO 220VAC 80A DILM 80-10/-EA 37KW 239402/189921 BUC 2x454,62=909,24 CONTACT AUX CONT MO DILM150-XHI22 277950 BUC 4x23,53=94,12 3P 125A MO SIG AUT.PLHT-125/3 15-25KA 248041 BUC 2x264,705=529,41 CONTACTOR MO 220VAC 12A DILM12-10-EA 5,5KW 190033/276838 BUC 6x67,2267=403,36 1P 4A MO SIG AUT.CLS4-C4-DE 4,5KA C4 247837 PL4-C4/1 164733 BUC 4x25,21=100,84 1P 2A MO SIG AUT. CLS4-C2-DE 247836 PL4-C2/1 164730 BUC 3x25,21=75,63 3P 20A MO SIG AUT. PL4-C20/3 293161 BUC 2x40,755=81,51 3P 10A MO SIG AUT. PL4-C10/3 293159 BUC 2x47,9=95,8 DISJUNCTOR PKZM0 32A-EA CU MANETA 189870 buc 4x230,2525=921,01

---